

Kiran Walia Vs. Akash Fotra & Ors.

CS No. 607865/16

15.03.2019

Present: Plaintiff alongwith Ms. Meena Jha, Ld. LAC.

Defendant no. 1 in person, who is also representing defendant no. 2.

None for defendants no. 3 to 6. **(They are already ex-parte vide order dated 03.04.2018).**

No settlement reached between the parties.

At request on behalf of defendants no. 1 & 2, put up for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues, on 16.04.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
15.03.2019