

Civ. DJ No. 7865/16

KIRAN WALIA Vs. AKASH FOTRA ORS.

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

07.10.2020

File has been taken up today as it could not be earlier taken up due to lockdown on account of Covid-19.

Present: Ms. Meena Jha, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

No adverse order is being passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 12.01.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/07.10.2020